QUADRO DE CUBACAO -RUAS.D.O. 01
estach | oistancia | “Let® | S0 | VOLOME | VOLONE | VoL ACMULADO | VoL ACUMOLAO | DF WASSA
45+0.00 10.00 0.02 1.64 0.12 20.44 408.89 2032.29 1623.40
45+10.00 10.00 0.01 1.94 0.17 17.90 409.07 2050.19 1641.12
46+0.00 10.00 0.00 485 0.05 33.96 409.12 2084.15 1675.03
46+10.00 10.00 0.00 4.89 0.00 48.72 409.12 2132.86 1723.74
47+0.00 10.00 0.07 3.18 0.35 40.30 409.47 2173.16 1763.69
47+10.00 10.00 0.42 0.93 244 20.58 411.92 2193.74 1781.83
48+0.00 10.00 1.82 0.00 1.7 467 423.08 2198.42 1775.33
48+10.00 10.00 0.46 0.73 11.36 3.66 434.45 2202.08 1767.63
49+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.27 229 15.00 436.73 2217.08 1780.35
49+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.22 0.00 27.46 436.73 224454 1807.81
50+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.38 0.00 28.00 436.73 2272.54 1835.81
50+10.00 10.00 0.00 212 0.00 2247 436.73 2295.02 1858.28
51+0.00 10.00 0.01 1.74 0.03 19.31 436.77 2314.33 1877.56
51+10.00 10.00 0.02 1.79 0.11 17.65 436.88 2331.98 1895.10
52+0.00 10.00 0.13 0.91 0.74 13.51 437.62 2345.48 1907.86
52+10.00 10.00 1.10 0.03 6.19 4.69 443.81 2350.18 1906.37
53+0.00 10.00 3.00 0.00 20.53 0.13 464.34 2350.31 1885.97
53+10.00 10.00 3.32 0.00 31.59 0.00 495.93 2350.31 1854.38
54+0.00 10.00 1.56 0.04 24.39 0.22 520.32 2350.53 1830.21
54+10.00 10.00 0.95 0.21 12.46 1.28 532.78 2351.81 1819.03
55+0.00 10.00 0.61 0.59 7.77 3.98 540.54 2355.79 1815.25
55+10.00 10.00 0.28 1.32 443 9.52 544.98 2365.31 1820.33
56+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.66 140 19.90 546.37 2385.21 1838.83
56+10.00 10.00 0.02 175 0.12 22.06 546.50 2407.27 1860.77
57+0.00 10.00 0.71 0.68 3.69 12.12 550.18 2419.39 1869.21
57+10.00 10.00 1.00 0.51 8.57 5.92 558.75 2425.31 1866.56
58+0.00 10.00 0.57 1.00 7.87 7.52 566.62 2432.84 1866.21
58+10.00 10.00 0.22 1.51 3.97 12.54 570.59 2445.37 1874.78
59+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.68 1.1 20.94 571.70 2466.31 1894.61
59+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.73 0.00 32.00 571.70 2498.32 1926.62
60+0.00 10.00 0.00 4.60 0.00 41.64 571.70 2539.96 1968.26
60+10.00 10.00 0.00 427 0.00 44.36 571.70 2584.32 2012.62
61+0.00 10.00 0.00 223 0.00 32.50 571.70 2616.83 2045.12
61+10.00 10.00 0.35 0.69 1.76 14.59 57347 2631.42 2057.95
62+0.00 10.00 0.68 0.15 5.18 416 578.64 2635.58 2056.94
62+10.00 10.00 0.40 0.74 543 444 584.07 2640.02 2055.95
63+0.00 10.00 0.00 1.98 2.02 13.61 586.09 2653.63 2067.54
63+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.24 0.01 26.07 586.10 2679.70 2093.61
64+0.00 10.00 0.00 415 0.00 36.91 586.10 2716.61 2130.52
64+10.00 10.00 0.00 547 0.00 48.06 586.10 2764.68 2178.58
65+0.00 10.00 0.00 5.75 0.00 56.11 586.10 2820.78 223469
65+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.98 0.00 48.65 586.10 2869.43 2283.34
66+0.00 10.00 0.23 0.84 113 2411 587.22 2893.54 2306.32
66+10.00 10.00 112 0.03 6.71 435 593.93 2897.89 2303.96
67+0.00 10.00 113 0.03 11.25 0.28 605.18 2898.17 2292.99
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